



FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

SEALED BID NO.: 1000804559 / P4M-1228

DATE: 4/16/19

PROJECT: Stein Cooling Tower Beams Fire Proofing Repair

TIME: 2:00 P.M.

PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Bid Build

ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: \$220,000

CONTRACTOR'S NAME CITY - TIME REC'D BID	PREQUALIFIED		LUMP SUM BASE BID	DAILY RATE OF COMPENSATION			TOTAL	
	YES	NO		X 10 MULTIPLIER				
MCKINNEY CONTRACTING, INC. <i>SAN DIEGO, CA / 11:07 AM</i>			\$198,942	\$1	X	10	\$10	\$198,952
THARSOS, INC. <i>LA MESA, CA / 12:15 PM</i>			\$246,240	\$0	X	10	\$0	\$246,240
REYNOLDS CONTRACTING, INC. <i>SAN DIEGO, CA / 1:17 PM</i>			\$187,639	\$10	X	10	\$100	\$187,739
HELIX MECHANICAL, INC. <i>EL CAJON, CA / 1:55 PM</i>			\$144,500	\$1	X	10	\$10	\$144,510
TELLIARD CONSTRUCTION <i>SAN DIEGO, CA / 1:56 PM</i>			\$327,433	\$1	X	10	\$10	\$327,443

STEIN COOLING TOWER BEAMS FIRE PROOFING REPAIR 1000804559 / P4M-1228
DIR REGISTERED CONFIRMATION

Legal Name	Registration Number	County	City	Registration Date	Expiration Date
Helix Mechanical, Inc. / CSLB #834736	1000002405	San Diego	El Cajon	6/4/2018	6/30/2019
MJC Electric Inc. / CSLB #684159	1000010051	San Diego	San Diego	6/15/2018	6/30/2019
DAVE WHIPPLE SHEET METAL / CSLB #736812	1000002501	San Diego	El Cajon	5/15/2018	6/30/2019
E L HOBBS INC / CSLB #777073	1000004428	San Diego	El Cajon	5/22/2018	6/30/2019

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Helix Mechanical, Inc.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes

No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Electrical	MJC Electric, Inc.	San Diego	684159	1000010051
Sheet Metal	Dave Whipple Sheet Metal, Inc.	El Cajon	736812	1000002501
Coatings	E.L. Hobbs, Inc.	El Cajon	777073	1000004428

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Reynolds Contracting Inc.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Electrical	Allstate Electric	San Diego	587200	1000006717
Stainless	J&S Restaurant	Santee	890814	1000026117
Firecoatings	E.L. Hobbs	El Cajon	777073	1000004428
Demo	Rosenbach	El Cajon	842271	1000002519

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: McKinney Contracting Inc. (DBA McKinney Painting)

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Painting	McKinney Contracting Inc.	San Diego	740523	1000017708
Demo	Clancy Contracting Services	Santee	932968	1000005285
Metal	Dave Whipple Sheet Metal	El Cajon	736812	1000002501
Electrical	MJC ELECTRIC, INC	San Diego	684159	1000010051
Scaffold	United Scaffold, Inc.	Oceanside	1004708	1000037015

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)